Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52811023EN    page 1
september 4, 2025 3:55 PM
Typical Applications
Outdoor Stadiums • Outdoor Ball Fields • Outdoor Multi-Event Spaces
Ephesus
LUMASPORT 8 PRISM

PAC boxes high
POWER AND CONTROLS (PAC) BOX
ORDER INFORMATION
NOTE: A complete LumaSport Remote System order requires a selection entry for:
 LIGHT HEADS - SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-LS-08-500PR-BLK-RGB-CL-5S-PR04-TY-HEG-ST
 POWER & CONTROLS BOX + MOUNTING RAILS - SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-PAC-500PR-GRY-208-AM-2-MR-ST
 DISTRIBUTION BOX - SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-DST-6PC-GRY-240-CP-ST
 OPTIONAL: BANDING ACCESORIES - SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-RPB-KIT
QUANTITY OF FIXTURES PER POLE
LUMASPORT 8 PRISM 1 2 3 4 5 6
QUANTITY OF PAC BOXES 1 PAC BOX 2 PAC BOXES 3 PAC BOXES
QUANTITY OF DISTRIBUTION BOXES 1 DISTRIBUTION BOX
CC = Coastal Construction
CC = Coastal
Construction
September 4, 2025 3:55 PM
LUMASPORT 8 PRISM REMOTE SYSTEM
TD52811023EN    page 4
Brand Accessory Option
Brand Accessory Option
EPH = Ephesus RPB = Remote Power Pole
Banding
KIT = Banding Kit (Banding, Buckles, Tool)
BND = Banding, 100ft roll
BKL = Buckle, 100 quantity per pack
BTL = Banding Tool
Notes:
The quantity of banding and banding buckles needed is determined by the circumference of the pole, the quantity
of PAC Boxes (quantity 3 bands per PAC Box required for mounting), and Distribution Boxes (quantity 2 bands per
ACCESSORY ORDER INFORMATION
Brand Family Color AC Input
Voltage Pole Access Mounting Option
Brand Family² Color AC Input Voltage Pole Access Mounting Option
EPH = Ephesus
TAA=Trade Agreements Act¹
DST 6PC³ GRY = Grey 208 = 208V AC
240 = 240V AC
277 = 277V AC
347 = 347V AC
480 = 480V AC
CP ST = Standard
Notes:
Trade Agreements Act of 1979
(TAA). Please refer to DOMESTIC
PREFERENCES
information. Components shipped
analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Notes:
(2) RGB Box will be
- consult installation
Notes:
(3) DIST BOX IS COMPATIBLE WITH 3 PRISM
PAC boxes
DISTRIBUTION BOX
EPH-RPB-KIT = Banding Kit Components
Banding Tool (EPH-RPB-BTL) Banding (EPH-RPB-BND) Banding Buckle (EPH-RPB-BKL)
Description
Quantity 1 tool 2 rolls, 100 foot per roll
CC = Coastal
Construction
September 4, 2025 3:55 PM
LUMASPORT 8 PRISM REMOTE SYSTEM
TD52811023EN    page 5
SAMPLE ORDER: RETROFIT INSTALLATION
SAMPLE ORDER: NEW INSTALLATION
Cat Logic Description
LUMASPORT 8 LIGHT HEAD, RETROFIT ADAPTER